
S.No 

1. 

The following students have been found in an act of indiscipline in the College, 1.¬. 

misuse of College ID card for the entry of outsiders in the College on 21.10.2023 

during Cultural Fiesta Programme DIVYOTSAV organised by the Students' Union 

of the College. As recommended by the Discipline Committee, they are required to 
pay fine of Rs. 1,000/- to the Account Section of the College latest by 27.10.2023 

along with undertaking that they will not involve in an act of indiscipline in the 
College in future, failing which they will be suspended from the College: 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

SHAHEED BHAGAT SINGH EVENING COLLEGE 
(UNIVERSITY OF DELH) 

Aman Yaday 

Pragya Rathore 

Name 

Aditya Sharma 
Thinles Chorol 
Arnav Kandwal 
Shikha 

Sachin Pachauri 
Sakshi Sekhawat 
Abhishek Atolia 

Principal 

Copy to: 

(Prof. Arun Kumar Attree) 

NOTICE 

- A.0. Admn./ A.0. Acts. 

Course 
Student of SBSC (Evening) 

2023/53 10 B.A.(Prog.) 
B.A. (Prog.) 
B.Com (Prog.) 
B.A. (Hons.) 
B.Com (Prog.) 

Roll No. 

2023/5120 
2022/2545 

2023/3011 
2023/2568 
2022/2530 
2022/5351 

2022/5230 

- Convener, Discipline Committee 

Dated: 25th October, 2023 

2021/2139 

B.A.Prog.) 
B.A.(Prog.) 
B.Com(Prog.) 

Remarks 

Original ID Card 
handed over to 
outsider for their 
entry in the 
College. 

B.Com (Prog.) 
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