SHAHEED BHAGAT SINGH EVENING COLLEGE (UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)

Dated: 25th October, 2023

NOTICE

The following students have been found in an act of indiscipline in the College, i.e. misuse of College ID card for the entry of outsiders in the College on 21.10.2023 during Cultural Fiesta Programme **DIVYOTSAV** organised by the Students' Union of the College. As recommended by the Discipline Committee, they are required to pay fine of Rs. 1,000/- to the Account Section of the College latest by 27.10.2023 along with undertaking that they will not involve in an act of indiscipline in the College in future, failing which they will be suspended from the College:

S.No	Name	Roll No.	Course	Remarks
Student of SBSC (Evening)				
1.	Aman Yadav	2023/5310	B.A.(Prog.)	Original ID Card
2.	Pragya Rathore	2023/5120	B.A. (Prog.)	handed over to outsider for their entry in the College.
3.	Aditya Sharma	2022/2545	B.Com (Prog.)	
4.	Thinles Chorol	2023/3011	B.A. (Hons.)	
5.	Arnav Kandwal	2023/2568	B.Com (Prog.)	
6.	Shikha	2022/2530	B.Com (Prog.)	
7.	Sachin Pachauri	2022/5351	B.A.(Prog.)	
8.	Sakshi Sekhawat	2022/5230	B.A.(Prog.)	1
9.	Abhishek Atolia	2021/2139	B.Com(Prog.)	1

(Prof. Arun Kumar Attree)

Principal Company of MANAGER (EVE.) CO.

Copy to: White Sales in the sales

- Convener, Discipline Committee

- A.O. Admn./ A.O. Acts.